
Salzburg Schokolade GmbH      |      Hauptstraße 14 A-5082 Grödig      |      Tel: +43-62 46 / 89 11 - 0      |      Fax: +43-62 46 / 89 11 - 2 11      |      office@schoko.at      |      www.schoko.at

Artikelnummer: Stk./Karton:	

MHD ab Produktion: 	

Nettogewicht in kg: 	

Bruttogewicht in kg: 	

EAN VE:	EAN EV:	

Kartons/Palette:

Kartons/Lage:	

Lage pro Palette:	

Inhalt: Abm. Karton/mm:

DATENBLATT
Wiener Sängerknaben Kugeln 14er

C63004

11 x 14er

275 Tage

2,2

2,6

9025900502264

11

390 x 203 x 202

66

6

11

9025900630042


